BOYS INDIVIDUAL

Year

2018-2019
2014-2015
2005-2006
1999-2000
1989-1990
1974-1975
1974-1975
1974-1975
1974-1975
1974-1975
1974-1975
1974-1975
1974-1975
1973-1974
1971-1972
1971-1972
TEAM

Year

1974-1975

Conference

6A

6A

5A

4A

All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools

All Schools

Conference

All Schools

School

Houston Bellaire
Houston Lamar
Houston Westside
Houston Jones
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Lee
Houston Westbury
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Waltrip
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire

Houston Bellaire

School

Houston Bellaire

Student Name
Briggs Shiller
Safa Anya
Casey Strange
Joseph Lankford
Tony lIglesias
Richard Reeves
Jamie Day
Lance Gordon
Duncan Hawthorne

Russell March

Lance Gordon
Marshall Shoemaker
Lance Gordon

Tim Carter

Tim Carter

Event
500 Yard Freestyle
100 Yard Breaststroke
50 Yard freestyle
100 Yard Butterfly
One Meter Diving
100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke
100 Yard Freestyle
200 Yard Freestyle
200 Yard Individual Medley
200 Yard Medley Relay
50 Yard freestyle
500 Yard Freestyle
50 Yard freestyle
100 Yard Backstroke

200 Yard Individual Medley

Time
04:22.7
00:55.4

20.74
00:51.2
441.75
00:55.2
00:59.3
00:47.1
01:44.3
01:57.8
01:37.3
00:21.2
04:40.8
00:21.8
00:54.5

01:57.5



