BOYS INDIVIDUAL

Year	Conference	School	Student Name	Event	Time
2018-2019	6A	Houston Bellaire	Briggs Shiller	500 Yard Freestyle	04:22.7
2014-2015	6A	Houston Lamar	Safa Anya	100 Yard Breaststroke	00:55.4
2005-2006	5A	Houston Westside	Casey Strange	50 Yard freestyle	20.74
1999-2000	4A	Houston Jones	Joseph Lankford	100 Yard Butterfly	00:51.2
1989-1990	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Tony Iglesias	One Meter Diving	441.75
1974-1975	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Richard Reeves	100 Yard Backstroke	00:55.2
1974-1975	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Jamie Day	100 Yard Breaststroke	00:59.3
1974-1975	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Lance Gordon	100 Yard Freestyle	00:47.1
1974-1975	All Schools	Houston Lee	Duncan Hawthorne	200 Yard Freestyle	01:44.3
1974-1975	All Schools	Houston Westbury	Russell March	200 Yard Individual Medley	01:57.8
1974-1975	All Schools	Houston Bellaire		200 Yard Medley Relay	01:37.3
1974-1975	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Lance Gordon	50 Yard freestyle	00:21.2
1974-1975	All Schools	Houston Waltrip	Marshall Shoemaker	500 Yard Freestyle	04:40.8
1973-1974	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Lance Gordon	50 Yard freestyle	00:21.8
1971-1972	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Tim Carter	100 Yard Backstroke	00:54.5
1971-1972	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Tim Carter	200 Yard Individual Medley	01:57.5

TEAM

Year	Conference	School
1974-1975	All Schools	Houston Bellaire